ACE-IMF[nT] ACE—POS[Re]

Symh Ind[nT]

1200

Num.Vecs AE Ind[nT]

MidLat—NumVecs

o, [kV]

HM—BND (MLAT)

65

15
10—

OU"

-60

1500

1000

500

1000 ==

800
600
400
200

100

100

Mar/10/2002

TIME (UT
12'80 )

03:00 06:00 09:00 15:00
L T T L

18:00 21:00
— ——

Wi ™ .
S e A P e MwW%WWMmjﬁmmWWMWWWMWWWMMNW@

ow -

L T hw;

L IRt [Pk

T
—
o
~
a

IT

\'\H‘\H‘\H

12:00 15:00

TIME (UT)

Mar/10/2002

21:00 0

Q

:00

VT-SD:Bharat/Mike



